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Women / XS / Ch B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Rachel Wong1031
Bay Aerials

9.150 9.375 8.5509.425 36.500
2 2 1 7T 1 

1 

Margaret Xi1015
Bay Aerials

9.075 9.275 9.2008.900 36.450
3 4 8 2 2 

2 

Anjali Akkaraju1025
Twisters

8.700 8.950 8.8509.200 35.700
4T 10T 2T 4 3 

3 

Ava Lani Artadi1016
Classic

8.650 8.975 9.2258.650 35.500
7T 9 11T 1 4 

4 

Maggie Pawlowski1018
Golden Bear

8.550 9.000 8.6758.975 35.200
9T 8 7 6 5 

5 

Jazzmine Keel1024
SF Gymnastics

8.700 8.875 8.8008.800 35.175
4T 13 10 5 6 

6 

Alannah DeLaCruz1013
V-Force

8.650 8.750 8.4259.200 35.025
7T 16 2T 12 7 

7 

Ashley Arikata254
Bay Aerials

8.450 9.225 8.4508.875 35.000
13 5 9 10T 8 

8 

Jillian D'Ambrosi1023
North Bay

9.225 8.900 8.0508.625 34.800
1 12 13 17 9 

9 

Colette Napiltonia1021
West Valley

8.425 9.400 7.9509.000 34.775
14 1 5T 18 10T

10T

Alejandra Pelkowski1019
Bayshore Elite

8.200 9.025 9.1008.450 34.775
17T 7 16T 3 10T

10T

Sarah Kaplan1022
Accel

8.400 8.850 8.4759.000 34.725
15T 14 5T 9 12 

12 

Taylor Buchanan1020
Dream Xtreme

8.475 8.950 8.1759.025 34.625
11T 10T 4 15T 13 

13 

Elisa Bourne1026
Davis Diamonds

8.475 9.300 8.2758.450 34.500
11T 3 16T 14 14 

14 

Tiana Watson1017
Dream Xtreme

8.550 9.100 8.1758.600 34.425
9T 6 14 15T 15 

15 

Gwen White1029
North Bay

8.700 8.400 8.3258.650 34.075
4T 19 11T 13 16 

16 

Sydnee Loza1030
Dream Xtreme

8.400 8.500 8.5508.550 34.000
15T 18 15 7T 17 

17 

Arianna Bolwell1014
Champion

8.200 8.775 8.4508.325 33.750
17T 15 18 10T 18 

18 

Lea Bourges-Sevenzer1027
CSC Cambrianna

7.800 8.700 7.9008.175 32.575
19 17 19 19 19 

19 
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